

City of Ann Arbor
 Bid Tabulation
 ITB 4522 2018 Ramp and Sidewalk Program
 February 1, 2018

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Audia Construction		Doan Construction Co.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
201	Project Supervision, Max \$30,000	L.S.	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01
202	General Conditions, Max \$25,000	L.S.	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01
203	Traffic Control, Max \$30,000	L.S.	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01
205	Remove HMA Pathway	S.F.	10,000	\$ 2.50	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00
206	Remove HMA Pavement	S.F.	10,000	\$ 2.50	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00
208	HMA Patching	TON	100	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 27,500.00
210	Subgrade Undercutting - Type II	C.Y.	50	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 625.00
211	21AA Limestone - C.I.P.	C.Y.	50	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 625.00
212	Subgrade Undercutting Type II and Class II Granular Backfill	S.F.	1,000	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,500.00
215	Remove Curb or Curb & Gutter - Any Type	L.F.	1,500	\$ 10.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 15.00
216	Remove Concrete Pavement (Repair) - Any Thickness	S.Y.	100	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00
217	Remove Concrete Sidewalk or Drive - Any Thickness	S.F.	55,000	\$ 3.50	\$ 192,500.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 82,500.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 550.00
220	Concrete Pavement Repair - High Early	S.Y.	100	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00
221	Concrete Curb or Curb & Gutter - Any Type	L.F.	2,000	\$ 31.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 49.88	\$ 99,760.00
222	Concrete Curb or Curb & Gutter - Any Type - High Early	L.F.	200	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 50.64	\$ 10,128.00
223	4-inch Sidewalk or Ramp	S.F.	70,000	\$ 6.00	\$ 420,000.00	\$ 7.45	\$ 521,500.00	\$ 9.29	\$ 650,300.00
224	6-inch Drive Approach, Ramp, or Sidewalk	S.F.	5,000	\$ 9.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 8.15	\$ 40,750.00	\$ 13.21	\$ 66,050.00
225	6-inch Drive Approach, Ramp, or Sidewalk - High Early	S.F.	5,000	\$ 9.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 13.42	\$ 67,100.00
226	8-inch Fibermesh Reinforced Concrete - High Early	S.F.	3,000	\$ 10.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 14.68	\$ 44,040.00
230	Detectable Warning, Cast In Place	S.F.	750	\$ 25.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 48,750.00	\$ 51.67	\$ 38,752.50
235	Integral Sidewalk Retaining Wall (6" or less)	S.F.	100	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00
236	Integral Sidewalk Retaining Wall (6"-18")	S.F.	100	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00
237	Integral Sidewalk Retaining Wall (18"-36")	S.F.	100	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00
250	Adjust Structure Cover	EACH	5	\$ 25.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 125.00
251	Adjust Curb Inlet Structure Cover	EACH	5	\$ 25.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 125.00
252	Adjust Monument Box or Valve Box	EACH	20	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00
253	Adjust Traffic Signal Handhole	EACH	5	\$ 25.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 125.00
254	Inlet Structure Cover	EACH	5	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00
260	Mulch Blanket	S.Y.	2,500	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,750.00
280	Sidewalk Patching Allowance	DLR	1,000	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00
282	Concrete Foundation (24" x 42")	EACH	20	\$ 600.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 12,000.00
284	Certified Payroll	L.S.	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01
Percent Over/Under Engineer's Estimate and Total Dollars				0.00%	\$ 1,016,875.00	8.86%	\$ 1,107,001.00	3.98%	\$ 1,057,320.54

Note: There was an arithmetic error in Audia Construction's Total Bid value but the error was inconsequential.